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Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind

1 261 BETTGE Nico GER 104.69 0 104.69 0.00

2 272 ESTANGUET Tony FRA 105.77 0 105.77 +1.08

3 267 TASIADIS Sideris GER 106.27 0 106.27 +1.58

4 270 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK 106.34 2 108.34 +3.65

5 259 GARGAUD CHANUT Denis FRA 110.45 0 110.45 +5.76

6 266 JEZEK Stanislav CZE 112.27 6 118.27 +13.58

7 257 PESCHIER Nicolas FRA 114.65 4 118.65 +13.96

8 265 BENUS Matej SVK 117.11 4 121.11 +16.42

9 271 MARTIKAN Michal SVK 105.55 52 157.55 +52.86

10 251 HANEDA Takuya Takuyacchi JPN 111970 54 165.97 +61.28

SEMIFINALISTS

11 268 FLORENCE David GBR 110.01 0 110.01 +4.05

12 253 LIPATOV Alexander RUS 108.81 2 110.81 +4.85

13 263 TSAKMAKIS Christos GRE 108.95 2 110.95 +4.99

14 255 PROCTOR Mark GBR 111.64 0 111.64 +5.68

15 264 FRAKER Benn USA 110.20 2 112.20 +6.24

16 247 ANTON Franz GER 108.92 4 112.92 +6.96

17 250 WOJS Grzegorz POL 113.52 0 113.52 +7.56

18 258 LABARELLE Pierre FRA 114.87 0 114.87 +8.91

19 260 SAVSEK Benjamin SLO 110.92 4 114.92 +8.96

20 238 TENG Zhiqiang CHN 111.01 4 115.01 +9.05

21 262 ELOSEGI Ander ESP 113.60 2 115.60 +9.64

22 248 STEVANOVIC Dejan SLO 115.09 2 117.09 +11.13

23 249 BERCIC Anze SLO 115.37 2 117.37 +11.41

24 252 KILJANEK Grzegorz POL 118.11 0 118.11 +12.15

25 240 PITT Greg GBR 116.15 2 118.15 +12.19

25 246 JANE Michal CZE 114.15 4 118.15 +12.19

27 237 MARINIC Matija CRO 117.62 2 119.62 +13.66

28 236 FENG Liming CHN 126.41 0 126.41 +20.45

29 245 MALEY Kynan AUS 112.32 50 162.32 +56.36

30 269 BENZIEN Jan GER 124.68 54 178.68 +72.72

HEATS

31 230 BIZYAEV Pavel RUS 112.91 0 112.91 +12.43

32 254 MASEK Jan CZE 107.41 6 113.41 +12.93

33 239 JEFFERY Robin AUS 113.68 0 113.68 +13.20

34 256 HOCEVAR Simeon SLO 112.16 2 114.16 +13.68

35 243 ERGUIN Jon ESP 110.88 4 114.88 +14.40

36 235 DRAXL Peter AUT 115.17 0 115.17 +14.69

37 220 ZHANG Hang CHN 113.55 2 115.55 +15.07

38 231 HODSON Ethan AUS 113.67 2 115.67 +15.19

39 233 MANTAS Ioannis GRE 111.67 4 115.67 +15.19

40 229 SMEDLEY Cameron CAN 114.48 2 116.48 +16.00

41 244 LENARCIC Jure SLO 116.96 0 116.96 +16.48

42 228 BORRA Luca SUI 115.39 2 117.39 +16.91

43 232 EICHFELD Casey USA 115.69 2 117.69 +17.21

44 241 SCHIRMANN Alain SUI 116.53 2 118.53 +18.05

45 234 HEDWIG Grzegorz POL 115.24 6 121.24 +20.76
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46 215 CAMPORESI Pietro ITA 122.04 4 126.04 +25.56

47 227 TRATSIAK Viktar BLR 125.39 6 131.39 +30.91

48 226 BASTIN Brent NZL 125.66 8 133.66 +33.18

49 223 ROSSI Sebastian Maximilliano ARG 136.19 4 140.19 +39.71

50 225 NIKOLAEV Andrey UZB 143.77 8 151.77 +51.29

51 221 HETSMAN Anton BLR 148.39 8 156.39 +55.91

52 224 KNAB Attila HUN 141.69 16 157.69 +57.21

53 216 CIPRESSI Stefano ITA 118.87 54 172.87 +72.39

54 219 BACKERS Daniel NED 132.11 54 186.11 +85.63

55 217 COLEMAN Mark IRL 146.98 58 204.98 +104.50

56 242 FUCHS Leopold AUT 109.60 104 213.60 +113.12

57 222 HAEDERLI Loic SUI 168.38 104 272.38 +171.90

58 218 MANJILI Homayoun IRI 216.37 114 330.37 +229.89

Chief Judge

____________________ 
SIEKMANN Frank
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Rk
Bib
No.

Name Ctry.
Total
Time

Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Pen. Total

1 261 BETTGE Nico GER 104.69 0.00

1 Final 104.69 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 104.69

2 272 ESTANGUET Tony FRA 105.77 +1.08

2 Final 105.77 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 105.77

3 267 TASIADIS Sideris GER 106.27 +1.58

3 Final 106.27 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 106.27

4 270 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK 108.34 +3.65

4 Final 106.34 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 2 108.34

5 259 GARGAUD CHANUT Denis FRA 110.45 +5.76

5 Final 110.45 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 110.45

6 266 JEZEK Stanislav CZE 118.27 +13.58

6 Final 112.27 - - 2 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 6 118.27

7 257 PESCHIER Nicolas FRA 118.65 +13.96

7 Final 114.65 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 4 118.65

8 265 BENUS Matej SVK 121.11 +16.42

8 Final 117.11 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 4 121.11

9 271 MARTIKAN Michal SVK 157.55 +52.86

9 Final 105.55 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 50 - 52 157.55

10 251 HANEDA Takuya Takuyacchi JPN 165.97 +61.28

10 Final 111.97 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 - - 50 - - - 54 165.97
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1 265 BENUS Matej SVK 105.96 0 105.96 0.00

2 267 TASIADIS Sideris GER 106.02 0 106.02 +0.06

3 270 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK 104.55 2 106.55 +0.59

4 271 MARTIKAN Michal SVK 107.65 0 107.65 +1.69

5 251 HANEDA Takuya Takuyacchi JPN 107.73 0 107.73 +1.77

6 272 ESTANGUET Tony FRA 106.05 2 108.05 +2.09

7 266 JEZEK Stanislav CZE 108.17 0 108.17 +2.21

8 259 GARGAUD CHANUT Denis FRA 108.57 0 108.57 +2.61

9 261 BETTGE Nico GER 109.01 0 109.01 +3.05

10 257 PESCHIER Nicolas FRA 109.19 0 109.19 +3.23

11 268 FLORENCE David GBR 110.01 0 110.01 +4.05

12 253 LIPATOV Alexander RUS 108.81 2 110.81 +4.85

13 263 TSAKMAKIS Christos GRE 108.95 2 110.95 +4.99

14 255 PROCTOR Mark GBR 111.64 0 111.64 +5.68

15 264 FRAKER Benn USA 110.20 2 112.20 +6.24

16 247 ANTON Franz GER 108.92 4 112.92 +6.96

17 250 WOJS Grzegorz POL 113.52 0 113.52 +7.56

18 258 LABARELLE Pierre FRA 114.87 0 114.87 +8.91

19 260 SAVSEK Benjamin SLO 110.92 4 114.92 +8.96

20 238 TENG Zhiqiang CHN 111.01 4 115.01 +9.05

21 262 ELOSEGI Ander ESP 113.60 2 115.60 +9.64

22 248 STEVANOVIC Dejan SLO 115.09 2 117.09 +11.13

23 249 BERCIC Anze SLO 115.37 2 117.37 +11.41

24 252 KILJANEK Grzegorz POL 118.11 0 118.11 +12.15

25 240 PITT Greg GBR 116.15 2 118.15 +12.19

25 246 JANE Michal CZE 114.15 4 118.15 +12.19

27 237 MARINIC Matija CRO 117.62 2 119.62 +13.66

28 236 FENG Liming CHN 126.41 0 126.41 +20.45

29 245 MALEY Kynan AUS 112.32 50 162.32 +56.36

30 269 BENZIEN Jan GER 124.68 54 178.68 +72.72

Chief Judge

____________________ 
SIEKMANN Frank
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Rk
Bib
No.

Name Ctry.
Total
Time

Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Pen. Total

1 265 BENUS Matej SVK 105.96 0.00

1 Semifinal 105.96 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 105.96

2 267 TASIADIS Sideris GER 106.02 +0.06

2 Semifinal 106.02 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 106.02

3 270 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK 106.55 +0.59

3 Semifinal 104.55 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 2 106.55

4 271 MARTIKAN Michal SVK 107.65 +1.69

4 Semifinal 107.65 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 107.65

5 251 HANEDA Takuya Takuyacchi JPN 107.73 +1.77

5 Semifinal 107.73 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 107.73

6 272 ESTANGUET Tony FRA 108.05 +2.09

6 Semifinal 106.05 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 108.05

7 266 JEZEK Stanislav CZE 108.17 +2.21

7 Semifinal 108.17 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 108.17

8 259 GARGAUD CHANUT Denis FRA 108.57 +2.61

8 Semifinal 108.57 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 108.57

9 261 BETTGE Nico GER 109.01 +3.05

9 Semifinal 109.01 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 109.01

10 257 PESCHIER Nicolas FRA 109.19 +3.23

10 Semifinal 109.19 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 109.19

11 268 FLORENCE David GBR 110.01 +4.05

11 Semifinal 110.01 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 110.01

12 253 LIPATOV Alexander RUS 110.81 +4.85

12 Semifinal 108.81 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 110.81

13 263 TSAKMAKIS Christos GRE 110.95 +4.99

13 Semifinal 108.95 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 110.95

14 255 PROCTOR Mark GBR 111.64 +5.68

14 Semifinal 111.64 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 111.64

15 264 FRAKER Benn USA 112.20 +6.24

15 Semifinal 110.20 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 112.20

16 247 ANTON Franz GER 112.92 +6.96

16 Semifinal 108.92 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 4 112.92

17 250 WOJS Grzegorz POL 113.52 +7.56

17 Semifinal 113.52 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 113.52

18 258 LABARELLE Pierre FRA 114.87 +8.91

18 Semifinal 114.87 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 114.87

19 260 SAVSEK Benjamin SLO 114.92 +8.96

19 Semifinal 110.92 - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 4 114.92
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20 238 TENG Zhiqiang CHN 115.01 +9.05

20 Semifinal 111.01 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 - - - - - 4 115.01

21 262 ELOSEGI Ander ESP 115.60 +9.64

21 Semifinal 113.60 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 115.60

22 248 STEVANOVIC Dejan SLO 117.09 +11.13

22 Semifinal 115.09 - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 117.09

23 249 BERCIC Anze SLO 117.37 +11.41

23 Semifinal 115.37 - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 117.37

24 252 KILJANEK Grzegorz POL 118.11 +12.15

24 Semifinal 118.11 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 118.11

25 240 PITT Greg GBR 118.15 +12.19

25 Semifinal 116.15 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 118.15

25 246 JANE Michal CZE 118.15 +12.19

25 Semifinal 114.15 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 4 118.15

27 237 MARINIC Matija CRO 119.62 +13.66

27 Semifinal 117.62 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 119.62

28 236 FENG Liming CHN 126.41 +20.45

28 Semifinal 126.41 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 126.41

29 245 MALEY Kynan AUS 162.32 +56.36

29 Semifinal 112.32 - - - - - - - - - - - 50 - - - - - - - - - - - 50 162.32

30 269 BENZIEN Jan GER 178.68 +72.72

30 Semifinal 124.68 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 50 - 54 178.68
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